Hydrastone Cement Lined Tank Ensures Long Life
Features
	 ■	Heavy Duty Construction
	 	 �	 Hydrastone	cement	lining	provides	longer	tank
life
	 	 �	 Copper-silicon	alloy	tappings	cannot	rust	or
corrode
	 	 �	 High	impact	composite	jacket	cannot	rust

7
7
Model Number Designation
Option Note
Any and all optional equipment for a water heater must be
called out in the written specifications. A model number in
and of itself does not reflect any optional equipment selected.
0—
■ Step 2
Storage Capacity:
6-120 U.S. Gallons
—
■ Step 6
Voltage / Phase / Hz:
RS = 208-1-60
R =  208-3-60
S = 240-1-60
T = 240-3-60
W = 277-1-60
T3 = 380-3-50/60
T7 = 415-3-50/60
T5 = 440-3-60
T4 = 480-3-60
T4S = 480-1-60
T6 = 600-3-60
■ Step 5
Tank:
SL =
Hydrastone
Cement lined tank
CN =
Solid 90/10
Copper Nickle
tank
SS =
Solid type 304L
or 316L Stainless
Steel tank
■ Step 3
Upper KW:
Element bank
0 - 58 KW
(typically 0)
Not available in
6, 10, 20 Gallon
capacity heaters
Example: SE120 - 0 - 18SLT4
 Model SE with a 2" foam insulated storage tank of 120
Gallons with 18 KW in the lower element bank. Storage
tank is lined with Hydrastone cement and the electrical
controls operate at 480 V, three phase, 60 Hz power.
es
■ Step 4
Lower KW:
Element bank
1 - 58 KW
■ Step 1
Model:
SE = 2" Foam
Insulation
SM = 3" Foam
Insulation
SEA = Pressure
Vessel is ASME
Stamped
JOB NAME
REPRESENTATIVE
ENGINEER
CONTRACTOR
   The Electric Heater Company   ■				P.O. Box 288   ■   Stratford, CT 06615-0288   ■   Phone: 203-378-2659   ■   Fax: 203-378-3593
info@hubbellheaters.com   ■   www.hubbellheaters.com
ISO 9001:2008 ISO
Committed to continuous improvement...